Muncie 2018 Christmas Bird Count results

American Crow 32
American Goldfinch 20
American Kestrel 10
American Robin 29
American Tree Sparrow 6
Bald Eagle 3
Belted Kingfisher I
Blue Jay 65
Brown Creeper I
Canada Goose 443
Carolina Chickadee 26
Carolina Wren I
Cedar Waxwing 3
Cooper's Hawk 3
Dark-eyed Junco 18
Downy Woodpecker 17
Eastern Bluebird 33
European Starling 899
Great Blue Heron 7
Hairy Woodpecker 3
Hooded Merganser 6
Horned Lark 6
House Finch 55
House Sparrow 195
Mallard 65
Mourning Dove 48
Northern Cardinal 61
Northern Flicker 8
Northern Mockingbird 4

Peregrine Falcon

Pileated Woodpecker
Red-bellied Woodpecker
Red-breasted Nuthatch
Red-headed Woodpecker
Red-tailed Hawk
Ring-billed Gull

Rock Pigeon

Song Sparrow

Swan sp.

Tufted Titmouse
White-throated Sparrow
White-breasted Nuthatch
Yellow-bellied Sapsucker
Yellow-rumped Warbler

Total individuals

Total species

163
338

10
13
34

2684
43

* Species observed only during count week is

marked as “cw”



