## **Muncie 2018 Christmas Bird Count results**

American Crow	32	Peregrine Falcon cw*
American Goldfinch	20	Pileated Woodpecker 2
American Kestrel	10	Red-bellied Woodpecker 17
American Robin	29	Red-breasted Nuthatch 2
American Tree Sparrow	6	Red-headed Woodpecker 2
Bald Eagle	3	Red-tailed Hawk 12
Belted Kingfisher	1	Ring-billed Gull 163
Blue Jay	65	Rock Pigeon 338
Brown Creeper	1	Song Sparrow 8
Canada Goose	443	Swan sp. I
Carolina Chickadee	26	Tufted Titmouse 10
Carolina Wren	11	White-throated Sparrow 13
Cedar Waxwing	3	White-breasted Nuthatch 34
Cooper's Hawk	3	Yellow-bellied Sapsucker 2
Dark-eyed Junco	18	Yellow-rumped Warbler 2
Downy Woodpecker	17	Total individuals 2684
Eastern Bluebird	33	Total species 43
European Starling	899	
Great Blue Heron	7	* Species observed only during count week is
Hairy Woodpecker	3	marked as "cw"
Hooded Merganser	6	
Horned Lark	6	
House Finch	55	
House Sparrow	195	
Mallard	65	
Mourning Dove	48	
Northern Cardinal	61	
Northern Flicker	8	
Northern Mockingbird	4	